[image: image1.emf]Wed. 15th Jan.

Anne Wills

‘Welcome To The New Year’

Wed. 19th Feb.

Kim Mills

‘Flowers In Love’

Wed. 18th March

Jennifer Musgrave

‘Spring Fever’

Wed. 15th April

Kate Liddle

‘Wood Glorious Wood’

Wed. 20th May  Members’ Night

Wed. 17th June

Garden Visit - Crookdake Farm

Aspatria CA7 3SH  5.30pm

Wed. 15

th

 July

Coffee Evening - Jean Scott’s -  7pm

High Bow, Bow, Moorhouse

August - Holiday Month

Wed. 16th Sept.

Diane Smaile

‘Boxes of Delight’

Wed. 21st Oct.

Annual General Meeting

 

 Wed. 25th Nov. OPEN NIGHT

Patti Dawson

‘Winter Wonderland’

 Wed. 9th Dec.

Christmas Event 

Skitby House, Smithfield, CA6 6DL

2021

Wed. 20

th

 Jan

Anne Nelson

‘Me Again’

 Not the 3

rd

 Wednesday

in the month

[image: image2.emf]Meetings are normally held on the

third Wednesday in the month

at 7.30pm in Beaumont Parish Hall

Annual Subscription £15

Visitors Welcome £4

Solway

Flower Club

2020 Programme

[image: image3.emf]OFFICERS & COMMITTEE

President  Mrs Margaret Hodgson

  Orchard House

  Wormanby

(01228 576218)

Chair  Mrs Eve Johnson

The Coach House

Kirkandrews-on-Eden 

 (01228 576337)

Vice Chair  Mrs Margaret McKenna

& Treasurer    The Hollies

Grinsdale  

 (01228 529538)

Secretary  Mrs Maureen Crawford

  Monkdale Croft

  Glasson

 (016973 51697)

Media  Mrs Anne Pattinson

Correspondent Beech House

  Burgh-by-Sands

  01228 576318)

Asst. Treasurer Mrs Doreen North

  The Willows

  Bowness-on-Solway   

  (016973 51885)


